1
Product Segments
• Care Motion
• Comfort Motion
• Industrial Motion
TL18AC
 series
TiMOTION’s TL18AC electric lifting column is designed for industrial and

1 � The performance data in the curve charts shows theoretical value.
4
TL18AC Ordering Key
TL18AC
Version: 20180120-B
Load and Speed
Voltage
Direct Cut
Bottom Plate
AC Input Plug &
Output Socket
Internet Socket
Top Plate
Tubes & Sockets
Position
U = 100-240VAC, SMPS
K = 1 motor direct cut system L = 1+1 motor direct cut system
1 = Small plate 2 = Big plate
5 = EU 6 = US 8 = UK
0 = Without 1 = With
1 = Small plate 2 = Big plate
See page 6
Stroke (mm)
Retracted Length
(mm)
AC Output Socket 0 = Without	 1 = With
See page 2
See page 5
200-700
Special Functions
for Spindle Sub-
Assembly
AC Cable Length
(mm)
Color
0 = �Without (standard) 1 = �Safety nut
5 = Straight, 1500
1 = Black 2 = �Matte silver
Note
1 � The TL18AC is designed especially for push applications, not suitable for pull applications.
5
TL18AC Ordering Key Appendix
1. Calculate A+B = Y
2. Retracted length needs to ≥ Stroke + Y
Retracted Length (mm)
B. AC Output
Socket
AC Output & Socket Position
Top End Top Side
B, C D, E
Without 0 +175 +209
With 1 +175 +229
A. Top Plate Bottom Plate
1 2
1 +8 +12
2 +12 +16
6
Tube & Socket Position
TL18AC Ordering Key Appendix
B = �Tube: Thinner on top
Sockets: Top end
C = �Tube: Thicker on top
Sockets: Top end
D = �Tube: Thinner on top
Sockets: Top side
E = �Tube: Thicker on top
Sockets: Top side
K = 1Motor direct cut. Control socket -
       Without motor socket. Top end or
       top side - AC output & control
       socket
L = � 1+1 motor direct cut. Control
socket - With motor socket. Top
end or top side - AC output &
control socket
1 = �With Ethernet socket
Top end or top side- AC output &
control socket
0 = Without Ethernet socket
      Top end or top side- AC output &
      control socket
Direct Cut
Ethernet Socket
Bottom side - AC input Bottom side - AC input
7
TL18AC Ordering Key Appendix
Tubes & socket position B
1 = Small plate
Tubes & socket position B
1 = Small plate
2 = Big plate
2 = Big plate
Tubes & socket position C
1 = Small plate
Tubes & socket position C
1 = Small plate
2 = Big plate
2 = Big plate
Tubes & socket position D
1 = Small plate
Tubes & socket position D
1 = Small plate
2 = Big plate
2 = Big plate
Tubes & socket position E
1 = Small plate
Tubes & socket position E
1 = Small plate
2 = Big plate
2 = Big plate
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of TiMOTION products for a specific application.